
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

CODE NO ITEM UNIT 

70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 

701801 

70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING 

70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL 

70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS 

AND SYMBOLS - PAINT 

70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - PAINT 

70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" - PAINT 

70300251 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" - PAINT 

70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" - PAINT 

70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" - PAINT 

70300820 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE I I I 4 I NCH 

70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER 

70400200 RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER 

70600260 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (FULLY 

REDIRECT IVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3 

70600332 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (FULLY 

REDIRECTIVE, NARROW>, TEST LEVEL 3 
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FOOT 
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EACH 

EACH 

DESIGNED -

aw;IAWN -

CHECKED -

DATE -

TOTAL 

QUANTITIES 
100"1. STATE 

0005 

1 

10,400 

3,500 

2,000 

26,800 

5, 450 

900 

4,400 

500 

6,300 

313 

263 

2 

1 

REVISED 
REVISED 
REVISED 
REVISED 

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 

80% FED 80'1. FED 807. FED 807. FED 
20'1. STATE 20'1. STATE 207. STATE 207. STATE 

COOK WILL COOK COOK CODE NO 
PEDESTRIAN CULVERT0005 0005 SIGNAL 

0021 0004 

0.9 0. 1 * 78000100

9,464 936 * 78000200 

3, 185 315 

* 78000400

1,820 180 

* 78000500

24, 388 2,412 

5,000 450 * 78000600

819 81 

* 78000650 

4,000 400 

455 45 78100100 

5, 733 567 78200010 

313 78300200 

263 

* 81028210

2 

* 85000200

I 

-

- STATE OF ILLINOIS 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

ITEM 

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS 

AND SYMBOLS 

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 

4" 

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 

6" 

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 

8" 

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 

12" 

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 

24" 

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER 

BARRIER WALL REFLECTORS, TYPE B 

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER 

REMOVAL 

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 

2 1/2" DIA 

MAINTENANCE OF EXISITING TRAFFIC SIGNAL 

INSTALLATION 

UNIT 

SO FT 

FOOT 

FOOT 

FOOT 

FOOT 

FOOT 

EACH 

EACH 

EACH 

FOOT 

EACH 

TOTAL 

QUANTITIES 
100"1. STATE 

0005 

2,000 

26,800 

5,450 

900 

4,400 

500 

368 

25 

368 

100 

3 

WOLF RD (US 6, SOUTHWEST HWY TO 183RD PL) 

-

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. 

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 

80'1. FED 
20'1. STATE 

COOK 

0005 

1,820 

24, 388 

5,000 

819 

4,000 

455 

311 

311 

';;fE�· I 
2688 I 

80'1. FED 807. FED 
20'1. STATE 207. STATE

WILL 
COOK 

PEDESTRIAN 
0005 SIGNAL 

0021 

180 

2, 412 

450 

81 

400 

45 

57 

57 

100 

2 
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SECTION I 

80'1. FED 
207. STATE

COOK 
CULVERT
0004 

25 

1 

SPECIALTY ITEMS 
NON-PARTICIPATING 
WORK ( 100'1. STATE> 
COUNTY IJHm�I 

s���T 

2017-040-RS I COOK I WILL I 96 I 6 

I CONTRACT NO. 62F75 

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT 

* 81028200 FOOT 100 100 
UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 
2" DIA 

pearces
Urbane
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Urbane

pearces
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Scott.Pearce
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